20080119高資班  高一 物理

[image: image1.png]




[image: image2.wmf](

)

(

)

(

)

(

)

(

)

0

2

2

0

0

2

22

0

0,0,

1

1

2

2

2

1

2

23

o

o

o

o

txvv

vvat

xvtat

vv

t

vv

vv

xtva

aa

vvax

===

=+-

=+-

-

=

-

-

=+

Þ=+-


電子electron

質子proton

中子neutron

介子meson

重子baryon

輕子lepton

原子核deuteron

[image: image3.png]




[image: image4.wmf](

)

1

11

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

4

4

4

shellring

shellring

rGmRdr

r

rR

R

UUGmr

r

mm

GmRG

rr

rR

UUGmR

mm

GmRG

RR

s

p

ps

s

p

ps

s

p

¢

=-

>

==-D

=-=-

<

==-

=-=-

åå

å


_1262255164.unknown

_1262255646.unknown

